



CAKE, PETIT 4 VARIETY #1 FROZEN

Brul?e Raspberry White Chocolate Cheese Bar - 48 tri., Toffee Crunch Blondie - 48 rect., Turtle Brownie - 48, tri., Luscious Lemon - 48 rect..ã



Product Last Saved Date:3 September 2019

Nutrition Facts

192 Servings per container

Serving Size **1 Slice**

Amount Per Serving

Calories 100

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g **11%**

Saturated Fat 2 g **10%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg **7%**

Sodium 40 mg **7%**

Total Carbohydrate 10 g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium 20 mg 2%

Iron 2.7 mg 4%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
1388	729323	10749017013883	MixMod: 4.00 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SWEET STREET	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.48 LBR	12 LBR	USA	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.62 INH	9.62 INH	8.56 INH	0.647317708 FTQ	13x 7	365	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Ingredients :

Ingredients: Sugar, Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Eggs, Chocolate [sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, belgian unsweetened chocolate, skim milk powder, sorbitan monostearate, vanilla extract], Enriched Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Pecans, Cream, Glucose, Butter, Sweetened Condensed Milk [milk, sugar], Evaporated Milk [milk, vitamin D3], Madagascar Vanilla, Coconut Oil, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Salt, Sunflower Lecithin, Water.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - C	Peanuts - NI
Soy - NI	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - C
Fish - N	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

If product is shrink wrapped, remove before defrosting. Box/ tray is insulated and designed for freezing.

Benefits :

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.

Serving Suggestions :

thaw and serve

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

For optimum product quality thaw under refrigeration overnight.

More Information :

WEBSITE: Contact Sweet Street Customer Service at 1-800-793-4125



CAKE, PETIT 4 VARIETY #1 FROZEN

Brul?e Raspberry White Chocolate Cheese Bar - 48 tri., Toffee Crunch Blondie - 48 rect., Turtle Brownie - 48, tri., Luscious Lemon - 48 rect..â



Product Last Saved Date:3 September 2019

Nutrition Facts

192 Servings per container

Serving Size **1 Slice**

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7 g **11%**

Saturated Fat 2 g **10%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg **0%**

Sodium 70 mg **3%**

Total Carbohydrate 11 g **4%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 5 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 2 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
1388	729323	10749017013883	MixMod: 4.00 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SWEET STREET	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.48 LBR	12 LBR	USA	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.62 INH	9.62 INH	8.56 INH	0.647317708 FTQ	13x 7	365	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Ingredients :

Ingredients: Enriched Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Butter, Raspberry Filling [sugar, raspberry puree, raspberry juice, lemon juice, pectin], Sugar, Glucose, Salt, Water, Baking Soda.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - MC	Milk - NI	Peanuts - MC
Soy - MC	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - MC
Fish - NI	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

If product is shrink wrapped, remove before defrosting. Box/ tray is insulated and designed for freezing.

Benefits :

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.

Serving Suggestions :

thaw and serve

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

For optimum product quality thaw under refrigeration overnight.

More Information :

WEBSITE: Contact Sweet Street Customer Service at 1-800-793-4125



CAKE, PETIT 4 VARIETY #1 FROZEN

Brul?e Raspberry White Chocolate Cheese Bar - 48 tri., Toffee Crunch Blondie - 48 rect., Turtle Brownie - 48, tri., Luscious Lemon - 48 rect..ã



Product Last Saved Date:3 September 2019

Nutrition Facts

192 Servings per container

Serving Size **1 Slice**

Amount Per Serving

Calories 80

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.5 g **7%**

Saturated Fat 2 g **10%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 25 mg **8%**

Sodium 35 mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 10 g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 6 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
1388	729323	10749017013883	MixMod: 4.00 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SWEET STREET	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.48 LBR	12 LBR	USA	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.62 INH	9.62 INH	8.56 INH	0.647317708 FTQ	13x 7	365	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Ingredients :

Ingredients: Sugar, Butter, Enriched Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Eggs, Water, Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Lemon Juice, Lemon Peel [lemon peel, sugar, lemon oil], Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Salt.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - NI	Peanuts - MC
Soy - C	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

If product is shrink wrapped, remove before defrosting. Box/ tray is insulated and designed for freezing.

Benefits :

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.

Serving Suggestions :

thaw and serve

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

For optimum product quality thaw under refrigeration overnight.

More Information :

WEBSITE: Contact Sweet Street Customer Service at 1-800-793-4125



CAKE, PETIT 4 VARIETY #1 FROZEN

Brul?e Raspberry White Chocolate Cheese Bar - 48 tri., Toffee Crunch Blondie - 48 rect., Turtle Brownie - 48, tri., Luscious Lemon - 48 rect..ã



Product Last Saved Date:3 September 2019

Nutrition Facts

192 Servings per container

Serving Size **1 Slice**

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g **9%**

Saturated Fat 3 g **15%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 20 mg **7%**

Sodium 115 mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 17 g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 11 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium mg 0%

Iron mg 0%

Potassium mg %

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
1388	729323	10749017013883	MixMod: 4.00 Unique Eaches	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
SWEET STREET	SWEET STREET DESSERTS	Desserts (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
13.48 LBR	12 LBR	USA	Undeclared	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.62 INH	9.62 INH	8.56 INH	0.647317708 FTQ	13x 7	365	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

Ingredients :

Ingredients: Enriched Flour [wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], Sugar, Toffee Candy [sugar, palm oil, milk, almonds, salt, artificial flavor, soy lecithin], Margarine [soybean oil, palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, nonfat dry milk, soy lecithin, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene], Eggs, Chocolate [unsweetened chocolate, sugar, milkfat, cocoa butter, butterfat, soya lecithin, salt, vanilla, vanillaextract], White Pastel [sugar, palm kernel & palm oils, whey, nonfat milk, soya lecithin, titanium dioxide, natural flavor, pure vanilla], Salt, Madagascar Vanilla, Baking Powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcium phosphate], Baking Soda.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - C	Peanuts - MC
Soy - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

Handling Suggestions :

If product is shrink wrapped, remove before defrosting. Box/ tray is insulated and designed for freezing.

Benefits :

Defrost a single portion or the whole product for an instantly delicious, homemade looking dessert. Product can be also be refrozen.

Serving Suggestions :

thaw and serve

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

For optimum product quality thaw under refrigeration overnight.

More Information :

WEBSITE: Contact Sweet Street Customer Service at 1-800-793-4125